Telkom SA SOC Limited

(Registration number 1991/005476/30)
JSE Share Code: TKG

JSE Bond Code: BITEL

ISIN: ZAE000044897

(“Telkom”)

DEALING IN SECURITIES BY THE TELKOM SA SOC LIMITED FORFEITABLE SHARE PLAN

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited (*JSE”), Telkom advises that

it has been informed of the following dealings in its shares:

Name of Purchaser:
Company:
Nature of transaction:

Class of securities:

Date of transaction:

Number of shares:

Volume weighted average price (“VWAP”) per share:
Highest price per share:

Lowest price per share:

Total value of transaction:

Date of transaction:
Number of shares:
VWAP per share:
Highest price per share:
Lowest price per share:

Total value of transaction:

Date of transaction:

Telkom SA SOC Limited Forfeitable Share Plan (the
“Plan”) (through Rossal No 65 (Pty) Ltd)

Telkom SA SOC Ltd

On-market purchase of shares in terms of the Plan to
satisfy the obligations of the Plan

Ordinary shares

20 August 2024
232 062
R25.2234
R25.50

R25.15

R5 853 392.65

21 August 2024
206 208
R25.8390
R26.20

R25.25

R5 328 208.51

22 August 2024



Number of shares:
VWAP per share:
Highest price per share:

Lowest price per share:

Total value of transaction:

Date of transaction:
Number of shares:
VWAP per share:
Highest price per share:

Lowest price per share:

Total value of transaction:

Extent of interest:

Clearance to deal obtained:

Centurion
26 August 2024

Sponsor

652 281
R26.7469
R27.15

R26.13

R17 446 494.68

23 August 2024
302 291
26.8534
R27.15

R26.59

R 8117 541.14

Direct beneficial

Yes

Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank Limited

26082024



