Telkom SA SOC Limited (Registration number 1991/005476/30) JSE Share Code: TKG JSE Bond Code: BITEL ISIN: ZAE000044897 ("**Telkom**")

DEALING IN SECURITIES BY THE TELKOM SA SOC LIMITED FORFEITABLE SHARE PLAN

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.74 of the JSE Listings Requirements of the JSE Limited ("**JSE**"), Telkom advises that it has been informed of the following dealings in its shares:

Name of Purchaser:	Telkom SA SOC Limited Forfeitable Share Plan (the "Plan") (through Rossal No 65 (Pty) Ltd)
Company:	Telkom SA SOC Ltd
Nature of transaction:	On-market purchase of shares in terms of the Plan to satisfy the obligations of the Plan
Class of securities:	Ordinary shares
Date of transaction:	20 August 2024
Number of shares:	232 062
Volume weighted average price ("VWAP") per share:	R25.2234
Highest price per share:	R25.50
Lowest price per share:	R25.15
Total value of transaction:	R5 853 392.65
Date of transaction:	21 August 2024
Number of shares:	206 208
VWAP per share:	R25.8390
Highest price per share:	R26.20
Lowest price per share:	R25.25
Total value of transaction:	R5 328 208.51

Date of transaction:

22 August 2024

Number of shares:	652 281
VWAP per share:	R26.7469
Highest price per share:	R27.15
Lowest price per share:	R26.13
Total value of transaction:	R17 446 494.68
Date of transaction:	23 August 2024
Number of shares:	302 291
VWAP per share:	26.8534
Highest price per share:	R27.15
Lowest price per share:	R26.59
Total value of transaction:	R 8 117 541.14
Extent of interest:	Direct beneficial
Clearance to deal obtained:	Yes

Centurion 26 August 2024

Sponsor Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking, a division of Nedbank Limited